
SUNWORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL LAKHISARAI 
ACADEMIC CALENDER (2023-24) 

S.No. Occasion Date Day No. of holidays 
1 Good Friday 07-04-2023 Friday 01 
2 Id-Ul-Fitr 22-04-2023 Saturday 01 
3 Buddha Purnima 05-05-2023 Friday 01 
4  

Summer vacation 
29-05-2023  

To 
17-06-2023 

Monday 
To 

Saturday 

 
20 

5 Bakrid 29-06-2023 Thursday 01 
6 guru Purnima 03-07-2023 Monday 01 
7 Naag Panchami 21-08-2023 Monday 01 
8 Raksha Bandhan 30-08-2023 Wednesday 01 
9 Vishwakarma pooja 17-09-2023 Sunday 01 

10  
Durga pooja 

20-10-2023 
To 

24-10-2023 

Friday 
To 

Tuesday 

 
05 

11  
Deepawali and Chhath pooja 

11-11-2023 
To 

20-11-2023 

Saturday 
To 

Monday 

 
10 

12 Guru Nanak Jayanti 27-11-2023 Monday 01 
13 Christmas 25-12-2023 Monday 01 
14  

Winter vacation 
26-12-2023 

To 
02-01-2024 

Tuesday 
To 

Tuesday 

 
08 

15 Makar Sankranti 14-01-2024 Monday 01 
16 Mahashivratri To be declared To be declared  
17 Vasant Panchami To be declared To be declared  
18 Holi To be declared To be declared  
19     
20     

IMPORTANT DAYS CELEBRATION (2023-24) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No IMPORTANT DAYS DATE DAY 
1 Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2023 Friday 
2 Independence day 15-08-2023 Tuesday 
3 Teachers day 05-09-2023 Tuesday 
4 Janmashtami 06-09-2023 Wednesday 
5 Gandi Jayanti 02-10-2023 Monday 
6 Children’s day 14-11-2023 Tuesday 
7 Rajendra Prashad Jayanti 03-12-2023 Sunday 

8 Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti 23-01-2024 Tuesday 
9 Republic day 26-01-2023 Friday  

10 Women’s day 08-03-2023 Wednesday 
11 Annual day To be declared To be declared 
12 Annual sports day To be declared To be declared 
13 Foundation day To be declared To be declared 



 

EXAMINATION CALANDER (2022-23) 

 

Working days according to month 
S.No Month Total days holidays No. of Sundays Working days 

1 April 30 04 04 22 
2 May 31 03 04 24 
3 June 30 17 04 08 
4 July 31 01 04 26 
5 August 31 03 04 24 
6 September 30 02 04 24 
7 October 31 05 05 21 
8 November 30 10 04 16 
9 December 31 01 04 26 

10 January 31 02 04 25 
11 February 28 03 04 21 
12 March 31  05  

 Total 365 51 50 237 

 
 
 
 
 
            
 
 
 

S.No. EXAM TYPE MONTH DATE DAYS No. OF DAYS 
1 PA-01 May 08th may to 10th 

may 
Monday to 
Wednesday 

 
03 

2 PTM - 01 May 28-05-2023 Sunday 01 

3 PA-02 July 27TH July to 29th 
July 

Tuesday to 
Saturday 

03 

4 PTM- 2 August  06-08-2023 Sunday 01 

5 Half yearly examination September 16thSept. to 
23rdSept.  

Saturday to 
Saturday 

07 

6 PTM - 03 October  01-10-2023 Sunday 01 

7 PA-03 November  08thNov.  to 
10thNov. 

Wednesday to 
Friday 

03 

8 PTM-04 November  26-11-2023 Sunday 01 

9 PA-04 December  20th Dec. to 22nd 
Dec  

Wednesday to 
Friday 

03 

10 PTM-05 January  To be Dec. To be Dec.  

11 Annual examination March  To be Dec. To be Dec.  

12 PTM-06 March  To be Dec. To be Dec.  


